
Candidates whose Form Numbers are 
mentioned below have been selected for K.G 

S. NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Class for the session 2025 -2026 

32 

F/NO 
LCA001 

LCA003 

LCA004 

LCA005 

LCA006 

LCA007 

LCA008 

LCA010 

LCA011 

LCA012 

LCA013 

LCA015 

LCA016 

LCA017 

LCA018 

LCA020 
LCA022 

LCA024 

LCA026 

LCA028 
LCA030 

LCA031 

LCA034 

LCA036 

LCA041 

LCA042 
LCA043 

LCA044 

LCA045 
LCA046 

LCA047 

LCA050 

PRINCIPAL 
LORETO CONVENT 

ASANSOL 



Lonto Coent, Arensel 

Selected candidates of Class KG for the academic session 2025 -2026 will issue a Demand Draft dated 
8th / 9th | 10th January 2025 in favour of "THE ASANSOL LORETO EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY" payable at 
Asansol as per the amount mentioned below. The details are as follows: 

30TH NOVEMER 2024 

NOTICE 

Admission Fee 
Annual Charges 
Tuition Fee (6110 x 3) 

TOTAL 

E-Care Charges (60x3) 
Smart Board (70 x 3) 

Rs. 50,000.00 
Rs. 8,000.00 
Rs. 18.330.00 
Rs. 
Rs. 

180.00 
210.00 

Rs. 76,720.00 

Admission formalities can be completed after submitting necessary DD in the School Office on 
11th January 2025 between 9:00 am and 11:30 am. Both parents should be present on that 

PRINCIPÄL 
PRINCIPAL 

LORETO CONVENT 
ASANSOL 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

