## Candidates whose Form Numbers are mentioned below have been selected for K.G Class for the session 2025 - 2026

S. NO	F/NO	
1	LCA001	
2	LCA003	
3	LCA004	
4	LCA005	
5	LCA006	
6	LCA007	
7	LCA008	
8	LCA010	
9	LCA011	
10	LCA012	
11	LCA013	
12	LCA015	
13	LCA016	
14	LCA017	
15	LCA018	
16	LCA020	
17	LCA022	
18	LCA024	
19	LCA026	
20	LCA028	
21	LCA030	
22	LCA031	
23	LCA034	
24	LCA036	
25	LCA041	
26	LCA042	
27	LCA043	
28	LCA044	
29	LCA045	
30	LCA046	
31	LCA047	
32	LCA050	

PRINCIPAL LORETO CONVENT ASANSOL



## Loreto Convent, Asansol

## NOTICE

Selected candidates of Class KG for the academic session 2025 - 2026 will issue a Demand Draft dated 8<sup>th</sup> / 9<sup>th</sup> / 10<sup>th</sup> January 2025 in favour of "THE ASANSOL LORETO EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY" payable at Asansol as per the amount mentioned below. The details are as follows:

Admission Fee	Rs.	50,000.00
Annual Charges	Rs.	8,000.00
Tuition Fee (6110 x 3)	Rs.	18,330.00
E-Care Charges (60 x 3)	Rs.	180.00
Smart Board (70 x 3)	Rs.	210.00
ΤΟΤΔΙ	Rs	76 720 00

Admission formalities can be completed after submitting necessary DD in the School Office on 11th January 2025 between 9:00 am and 11:30 am. Both parents should be present on that occasion.

30TH NOVEMER 2024

PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
LORETO CONVENT
ASANSOL